
MON-DAK THUNDER 
2023 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME MST 

Fri. 8/25/23 SCOBEY WESTBY 1:00 PM (JH, JV, VARSITY) 

Sat. 8/26/23 TOURNAMENT SIDNEY TBD 

Mon. 8/28/23 FRAZER GRENORA 5:00 PM (VARSITY) 

Tue. 9/5/23 BROCKTON BROCKTON 5:00 PM (JH, VARSITY) 

Thu. 9/7/23 LUSTRE WESTBY 5:00 PM (VARSITY) 

Sat. 9/9/23 TOURNAMENT SCOBEY TBD 

Tue. 9/12/23 FAIRVIEW FAIRVIEW 4:00 PM (JH, JV, VARSITY) 

Fri. 9/15/23 RICHEY/LAMBERT LAMBERT 2:30 PM (JH, JV, VARSITY) 

Sat. 9/16/23 FROID/LAKE GRENORA 4:00 PM (JH, JV, VARSITY) 

Tue. 9/19/23 FAIRVIEW GRENORA 5:00 PM (JH) 

Thu. 9/21/23 BAINVILLE WESTBY 4:00 PM (JH, JV, VARSITY) 

Fri. 9/29/23 NASHUA GRENORA 4:00 PM (JH, JV, VARSITY) 

Sat. 9/30/23 SCOBEY SCOBEY 1:00 PM (JV, VARSITY) 

Thu. 10/5/23 BAINVILLE BAINVILLE 4:00 PM (JH, JV, VARSITY) 

Fri. 10/6/23 CULBERTSON WESTBY 4:00 PM (JH, JV, VARSITY) 

Sat. 10/7/23 HS TOURNAMENT LAMBERT TBD 

Sat. 10/7/23 JH TOURNAMENT BAINVILLE TBD 

Tue. 10/10/23 FROID/LAKE FROID/LAKE 5:00 PM (JV, VARSITY) 

Sat. 10/14/23 NORTH COUNTRY NORTH COUNTRY 2:30 PM (JV, VARSITY) 

Tue. 10/17/23 PLENTYWOOD PLENTYWOOD 5:30 PM (JV, VARSITY) 

Oct. 26-28 DISTRICT TOURNAMENT PLENTYWOOD TBD 

Nov. 2-4 DIVISIONAL TOURNAMENT SIDNEY TBD 

Nov. 9-11 STATE TOURNAMENT BOZEMAN TBD 



 


